JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Breakfast Attendant Panama City Beach 12170276
Cable Installation Technician Mexico Beach 12168163
Commercial Account Manager Panama City 12167133
Construction Engineer / Civil Estimator Panama City 12167354
Deputy Operations Manager Panama City 12169865
Field Service Marine Technician Panama City 12169560
Financial Analyst, Mid Panama City 12167861
Gas and Diesel Mechanic Panama City 12169155
Gutter Installer Panama City 12166609
Home Sales Inspector Panama City 12168106
Internal Revenue Agent (Examiner) Panama City 12167159
Janitor Custodian Panama City 12168346
Leasing Consultant Panama City 12169257
Lifeguard — Seasonal Panama City Beach 12169145
Maintenance Technician Panama City 12169459
Mechanical Engineer Panama City 12167857
Pest Control Technician Panama City 12168110
Procurement Specialist Panama City 12169600
BAY COUNTY

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




JOB TITLES

ProSales Associate
Purchasing Specialist
Ramp Agent
Residential Driver
Residential Driver
Retail Merchandiser
Retail Sales Associate
Seasonal Merchandiser

Senior Civil Estimator

Senior Professional Engineer / Project
Manager

Small Unmanned Aerial System Tech
Software Developer

Survey Instrument Operator

Water / Wastewater Engineering Intern

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Lynn Haven

Lynn Haven
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City

EmployFlorida.com.

JOB NUMBER

12167524
12169607
12170617
12170086
12170094
12167050
12167716
12169418
12167365

12169648

12166687
12167161
12169334
12168652

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY

307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY

1Bay Ave., Apalachicola

(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




