HOT J@BS

Week of April 17, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Breakfast Attendant	Panama City Beach	12170276
Cable Installation Technician	Mexico Beach	12168163
Commercial Account Manager	Panama City	12167133
Construction Engineer / Civil Estimator	Panama City	12167354
Deputy Operations Manager	Panama City	12169865
Field Service Marine Technician	Panama City	12169560
Financial Analyst, Mid	Panama City	12167861
Gas and Diesel Mechanic	Panama City	12169155
Gutter Installer	Panama City	12166609
Home Sales Inspector	Panama City	12168106
Internal Revenue Agent (Examiner)	Panama City	12167159
Janitor Custodian	Panama City	12168346
Leasing Consultant	Panama City	12169257
Lifeguard – Seasonal	Panama City Beach	12169145
Maintenance Technician	Panama City	12169459
Mechanical Engineer	Panama City	12167857
Pest Control Technician	Panama City	12168110
Procurement Specialist	Panama City	12169600





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of April 17, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
ProSales Associate	Panama City	12167524
Purchasing Specialist	Panama City	12169607
Ramp Agent	Panama City	12170617
Residential Driver	Panama City Beach	12170086
Residential Driver	Panama City	12170094
Retail Merchandiser	Lynn Haven	12167050
Retail Sales Associate	Lynn Haven	12167716
Seasonal Merchandiser	Panama City	12169418
Senior Civil Estimator	Panama City	12167365
Senior Professional Engineer / Project Manager	Panama City Beach	12169648
Small Unmanned Aerial System Tech	Panama City	12166687
Software Developer	Panama City Beach	12167161
Survey Instrument Operator	Panama City	12169334
Water / Wastewater Engineering Intern	Panama City	12168652





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com